Kod koloru:
Nazwa koloru:
Producent:

Model pojazdu:
Rocznik pojazdu:
Linia lakierow:
llos¢ warstw:
Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:
Wymagane tto:
Dodaj / Rozciencz:
Autor receptury:
Data utworzenia:

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

Pigment ::;):;c i L
HB002 674,8
HB464 119,8
HB471 83,6
HB120 34,0
HB46L 23,8
CB63L 22,8
HB203 19,0
HB880 14,3
HB610 5,7
CB66V 2,9

HB090 19,0

Receptura (ID: 3182)

LD5L

BLUE SILK MET

VOLKSWAGEN

POLO

2017

ONYX

1

TLO GC20

MGo

2017-11-21

Kolor jasniejszy + bardziej mleczny od wzornika t1 mb343.70

na 1,00 L

674,8
119,8
83,6
34,0
23,8
22,8
19,0
14,3
5,7
2,9

19,0
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